2007/03 – Subject to change – Products 2007 1 / 2.6-1
Round cylinders EG
• Pneumatics in miniature
• Compact assembly
• Ready for installation
• Resistant to corrosion
C
yl

Part No. Type
2.5 5 27.5 2 15 883 EG-2,5-5-PK-25
10 36.5 3 15 884 EG-2,5-10-PK-2
Piston∅ 4 mm
1 Barbed fitting for 2 mm plastic
tubing with standard ID
3 Tightening torque 0,8 Nm
∅
[mm]
Stroke
[mm]
L1 Weight
[g]
Part No. Type
4 5 35 4 15 885 EG-4-5-PK-2
10 44 5 15 886 EG-4-10-PK-2
15 53 5 15 887 EG-4-15-PK-2
20 58 6 15 888 EG-4-20-PK-2
Piston∅ 6 mm
2 Barbed fitting for 3 mm plastic
tubing with standard ID
3 Tightening torque 6 Nm
∅
[mm]
Stroke
[mm]
L1 Weight
[g]
Part No. Type
6 5 60 10 15 891 EG-6-5-PK-3
10 65 12 15 892 EG-6-10-PK-3
15 70 15 15 893 EG-6-15-PK-3
20 87 18 15 894 EG-6-20-PK-3
25 92 20 15 895 EG-6-25-PK-3
C
yl
in
d